
Gokulashtami 2025-26 

 
14,15 and 16 August, 2025 

 
Department Coordinators 

Sl.No Coordinators Dept email id Phone No 

1 Dr.Bagavinar K Physical edu. k_bagavinar@cb.amrita.edu 9894569234 

2 Dr. Nitesh Pandey ASB p_nitesh@cb.amrita.edu 7742165170 

3 Mr.Dhivakar Raviram R P ASB rp_dhivakarraviram@cb.amrita.edu 9952432604 

4 Dr.Sakuntala Architecture a_sakuntala@cb.amrita.edu 9944419911 

5 Mr.Vinyas Architecture pg_vinyasvardhan@cb.amrita.edu 8971903596 

6 Dr.Dhivyapriya D Agriculure d_dhivyapriya@cb.amrita.edu 9486492822 

7 Mr.Arunkumar V N Ascom vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu 7290844705 

8 Dr Rajalakshmi MSW sa_rajalakshmi@cb.amrita.edu 9566919563 

9 Dr Geetha P AIE p_geetha@cb.amrita.edu 9843060402 

10 Dr.Krishna Kumar S AEROSPACE s_krishnakumar@cb.amrita.edu 9840037409 

11 Mr.Ananthkumar.M CIE m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.edu 9952362204 

12 Dr.R Krishna Prasad CHE r_krishnaprasad@cb.amrita.edu 9443460815 

13 Dr.Anusha K S ECE ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu 9895852949 

14 Dr.R Anand EEE r_anand2@cb.amrita.edu 9600945406 

15 Dr.Unnikrishnan D  
MEE 

d_unnikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu 9445226422 

16 Dr.Sumesh A a_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu 9495460701 

17 Dr.Raghesh Krishnan K 
 

 
CSE 

k_raghesh@cb.amrita.edu 9894449049 

18 Dr.N Radhika n_radhika@cb.amrita.edu 9994130125 

19 Dr.Anuragi Arti n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.edu 9067170294 

20 Dr. Sindhu V 
 
CYS 

v_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu 9944892241 

21 Dr.Aravind Vishnu S S ss_aravindvishnu@cb.amrita.edu 7034646807 

22 Dr Mageshwari V Maths v_mageshwari@cb.amrita.edu 9655957572 

23 Dr Sangeeta kumari 
 k_sangeeta@cb.amrita.edu 8709386388 

24 Dr.Haripriya R Food Science r_haripriya@cb.amrita.edu 9345289632 

25 Dr. Saravana Veni Physics s_saravanaveni@cb.amrita.edu 9952369860 

26 Dr Asha Sathish Chemistry s_asha@cb.amrita.edu 9943977361 

Emergency Contact 

27 Ms Gokila Anandkumar OSA a_gokila@cb.amrita.edu 8248888499 

28 Ms Sivakami V OSA v_sivakami@cb.amrita.edu 9655223392 

 

mailto:k_bagavinar@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:p_nitesh@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:rp_dhivakarraviram@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:a_sakuntala@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:pg_vinyasvardhan@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:d_dhivyapriya@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:sa_rajalakshmi@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:p_geetha@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:s_krishnakumar@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:r_krishnaprasad@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:r_anand2@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:d_unnikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:a_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:k_raghesh@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:n_radhika@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:v_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:ss_aravindvishnu@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:v_mageshwari@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:k_sangeeta@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:r_haripriya@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:s_saravanaveni@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:s_asha@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:a_gokila@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:v_sivakami@cb.amrita.edu

